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Himalaya

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Hangman
Garden/ terrace walk
Chair bowls
Word builder

10.00am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Out & About
Movie
Memory Lane
Board games
Happy Hour & 
entertainment 
Sing-along

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Housie
Kiwi quiz
Garden/ terrace walk
Men’s club
Chair bowls
Hangman

10.15am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Church service
Hangman
Nail care
Chair bowls 
Movie with ice cream

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Kiwi quiz
Nail care
Cooking session
Sports quiz

10.30am
2.00pm

Musical Moments 
Movie

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic mass 
Movie
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News & Views
Triple A exercise
Hangman
Garden/ terrace walk
Chair bowls
Word builder
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3.30pm

Out & About
Movie
Memory Lane
Board games
Happy Hour & 
entertainment 
Sing-along

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Housie
Kiwi quiz
Garden/ terrace walk
Men’s club
Chair bowls
Hangman

10.15am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Church service
Hangman
Nail care
Chair bowls 
General quiz

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Kiwi quiz
Nail care
Housie 
Movie with ice cream

10.30am
2.00pm

Musical Moments 
Movie

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic mass 
Movie

10.15am
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3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Hangman
Garden/ terrace walk
Chair bowls
Word builder

10.00am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Out & About
Movie
Memory Lane
Board games
Happy Hour & 
entertainment 
Sing-along

10.15am
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1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Housie
Kiwi quiz
Garden/ terrace walk
Men’s club
Chair bowls
Hangman

10.15am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Church service
Hangman
Nail care
Chair bowls 
Movie with ice cream

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Kiwi quiz
Nail care
Cooking session
Pub quiz

10.30am
2.00pm

Musical Moments 
Movie

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic mass 
Movie

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Hangman
Garden/ terrace walk
Chair bowls
Word builder

10.00am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

Out & About
Movie
Memory Lane
Board games
Happy Hour & 
entertainment 
Sing-along

10.15am
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3.30pm

News & Views
Housie
Kiwi quiz
Garden/ terrace walk
Men’s club
Chair bowls
Hangman

10.15am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A exercise
Church service
Hangman
Nail care
Chair bowls 
General quiz

10.15am
10.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Kiwi quiz
Nail care
Housie 
Movie with ice cream

10.30am
2.00pm

Musical Moments 
Movie

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic mass 
Movie

10.15am
10.30am
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News & Views
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Hangman
Garden/ terrace walk
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3.30pm

Out & About
Movie
Memory Lane
Board games
Happy Hour & 
entertainment 
Sing-along
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